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Tariff Industry Assistance (Decision) Notice No. 1985/34-contined 
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Description of Goods 

Schou ... 150B 
Schou ... machines; 
Models; 
1500. ... 3000 
Schou ... 150 
Separable ... fasteners 
Short ... rigging 
Slat '" drapes 
Startrite ... 915mm 
Stroj import presses 
Stroj import .. , BRH20 
Stroj import ... grinders 
Sunner ... machine 
Taylor. .. , machines 
T and U ... ballasts 
T,D. Williamson; 
Shortstopp ... machines 
Stopple ... machines 
Tos '" LENP63A 
Universal GNU 
Universal UBM·30 
Universal width 
Universal models; 
8126, 8130 
Universal ... No . NU·13A 
U.T.C. ... machine 
Wachs ... HE 
Wegoma double mi tre saws 
Wi II i ... selectors 
Wire· ... wire 
Zanrosso ... machine 
Scraping ... ceramics 
Square· ... glazing 
Automatic CH60 
Automatic CHIOO 
Automatic FL034 
Automatic bardolet 
Bacci ... shaper 
Bacci ... TSP 
Balestrini components 
Balestrini .,. machine 
Balestrini ... components 
Bostitch .. , nai lers 
Casati ... guillotines 
Chain ... machine 
Codim ... lathe 
De Walt .. , only 
Double ... FL360 
Dowell ... FL083 
Festo ... J.F.A. 57 
Gemini ... machines 
Gi I lard ... 402 
Grecon ... saw 
Hawker, ... machine 
Industrial ... motors 
Link ' .. saws 
Loser ... machines 
L'Invincible ... machine 
Livia machine 
Loser machines; 
cross AA220 
dowel DKIIO 
dowel VFl20 
dowel RS340 
rod. " RF412 
round ... RF420 
square ... MG422 
tenoning S2421 
Marunaka ... slicer 
Mechtric ... guns 
Mida ... machine 
Mk IV ... machine 
Nelmor ... granulators 
Notting ... 55 
Ornec 750 
Ornec '" machine 
Ornec ... 450m 
Orteguil ... guillotines; 
Pade '" shaper 
Pressure bars 
Profi Ie ... sheets 
Ruckle ... guillotine 
Scheer ... dri lis 
SCM '" ST,4W 
S.C.M. ... models; 

5609 

Ref. 
No. 

112227E 

II 2228C 
112224L 
925592D 
930590E 
926864C 
924171L 
112255L 
II 2260G 
112261E 
927712K 
112264K 
917961F 

112266F 
112267D 
112270D 
927579H 
II 2279H 
928937C 

204267D 
200969C 
112281K 
205769H 
927389B 
112292E 
112293C 
112297F 
927232B 
927228D 
206487B 
206360D 
206358B 
917526B 
112316F 
112317D 
909824A 
909828D 
909823C 
909854C 
112324G 
929932H 
II 2326C 
209373B 
206359L 
206361B 
112344A 
112348D 
112349B 
209616B 
203137L 
925963F 
II 2365D 
202737C 
112370L 
11237IJ 

112374C 
II 2375A 
112376K 
II 2377H 
112379D 
II 2380H 
II 2382D 
112383B 
925764A 
112388C 
205839B 
209976E 
208421L 
917523H 
112391C 
900810B 
208729E 
112394H 
112396D 
112400F 
927406F 
925760J 
II 24 IOC 
112411A 


